
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07685956 

Name of Company 

BLUE EYES ENTERPRISES LIMITED 

| LdAte 
Lane Bednash 

34 Ely Place 
London 

EC1N 6TD 

the liquidators} of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 19 March 2013 

Signed M4 Date 19 March 2013 

CMB Partners LLP oe 
34 Ely Place . For Official! Use | 

London Insolv: = HNL 
Ref 6B0049/LB/BL/f/DMC 

26/03/2013 #257 
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

BLUE EYES ENTERPRISES LIMITED 

on the 19 March 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name WA CLADA LY 

Signed ZZ— 

JFi- 2 L3 
Dated 



BLUE EYES ENTERPRISES LIMITED 

Statement Of Affairs as at 19 March.2013 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge. 

Uncharged assets. 

Goodwill 45,000 00 NIL 
Fixtures and Fittings 30,000 00 NIL 

Enfield Counci Rates 4,672 00 NIL 

Retail Utilities Solutions Ltd - Debtor 490 00 Uncertain 

Watford Hair & Beauty Limited - Debtor 11,465 00 NIL 

Berkshire Hair & Beauty Limited - Debtor 50,750 00 Uncertain 

Enfield Hair & Beauty - Debtor - In Liq 44,503.00 NIL 
Fish Fingers Limited - Debtor 213 00 Uncertain 

Keith Warner Holdings Limited - Debtor 11,870 00 Uncertain 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors NIL 

LEZ 

Signature Date 



BLUE EYES ENTERPRISES LIMITED 

Statement Of Affairs as at 19 March 2013 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
NiL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
Nit 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade and Expense Creditors 306,452 26 

Keith Warner - Director's Loan Acc 57,585 00 

364,037 26 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C’s post 14 September 2003) (364,037.26) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (364,037 26) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 
100 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (364,038 26) 

a? 

Signature Le a Sf ef } 
- YO@qIaAA 
pjayise nn 

—- (paajossiq) 

YOO}SIAL | 